
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
Bid No. 2021-0262-B

Water Rehabilitation Cross Creek East #3A
Project No. 7055

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: April 1, 2021, 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1,272

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 7

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 8

Vendor: Total Bid:
ANA Site Construction, LLC 2,574,535.80$         

Sister's Asphalt, Inc dba SAI Construction, Inc. 3,067,279.00$         

DDM Construction Corporation 3,199,818.20$         

Quality Excavation, LLC 3,275,933.65$         

Canary Construction, Inc. 3,813,740.00$         

Jim Bowman Construction Company 3,817,109.52$         

HQS Construction, LLC 4,379,255.80$         

Dowager Utility Construction, Ltd. 4,592,685.00$         

Recommended Vendor:

ANA Site Construction, LLC 2,574,535.80$         

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

4/7/2021


	Recap

